

# Mechanical Details (Exploded Views & Mechanical Parts)

Screw List			
No.	VXSTD P/N	Description	Qty.
1	U00105002	PAN HEAD SCREW M2X5NI	4
2	U02204001	PAN HEAD SCREW SM2.6X4	3
3	U20306002	BINDING HEAD SCREW M3X6NI	1
4	S8001866	BINDING HEAD SCREW M3X6NI	2
5	S8001867	BINDING HEAD SCREW M4X8NI	6
6	S8002041	OVAL HEAD SCREW M3X3	3
7	S8001863	OVAL HEAD SCREW M2X6	1
8	U60300302	HEX NUT N3NI	1
9	U76008002	WASHER AW8	1
10	U81055020	ERING ETW-6	1
11	U91304001	HEX SOCKET SET SCREW M3X4	1
12	U91306001	HEX SOCKET SET SCREW M3X6	1
13	S8002036	HEX SOCKET SET SCREW M4X7	2
14	S8001862	NYLON WASHER T=1.0	6

Description	VXSTD P/N
LENCH F/SCREW LABEL (ATAS-120)	S8002042
	RA0437800

